Mixed

3,360 Sqft - 2401 1st Ave, Huntington, West

Virginia 25703

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Mixed

For Sale
178540
$325,000
0

0

0

3,360 Sqft
1977

0.37 Sqft

us

WV

Cabell
Huntington
25703

1st Ave

Features

V

Roof:

Rubber



Street Number: 2401

Floor Number: 0
Longitude: Wa83° 35' 9.5"
Latitude: N38° 25' 46.8"
Agent Info

Parker Ward
@ 304-633-3811

B Parker@WVRealtyAdvantage.com




